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Anlage
Im Hardtwéldle, 71735 Eberdingen

Sportwart/in
Lang, Anja
T 0171 1169434 lang@tennisfreunde-nussdorf.de

Jugendwart/in

Kristen, Marcus
T 07042 812653 jugendwart@tennisfreunde-nussdorf.de
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Junioren U181

MF: Julian Kristen; T 07042812653

julian.b.kristen@gmail.com

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Kristen, Julian
Grozinger, Noah
Gutjahr, Marco
Gloser, Damian
Sigmund, Felix
Geiser, Luca
Weigl, Florian
Sigmund, Philip
Gayer, Milan
Trokter, Luca
Soos, Daniel
Salzer, Lorenz
Schurr, Leon
Treiber, Tim
Herges, Yannick

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.|Jg.
10356562
10454886
10558645
10565290
10365451
10565345
10562730
10558680
10567974
10565323
10760511
10760573
10365505
10356587
10833803

LK DR Info
LK17,0
LK21,0
LK21,0
LK22,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0

HEAD TENNIS IST TEAN
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